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Agenda 

Surgery Measure Evaluation Web Meeting, Spring 2020 Cycle 

July 8, 2020  

1:00 – 3:00 pm ET 

Participant Instructions 
Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time. 

1. Direct your web browser to the following URL:

https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=7445915&role=p&mode=ad

2. Complete the fields and click “Join the Meeting”

3. Dial-in: 800-768-2983; Access code: 7445915

Meeting Objectives 

1:00 pm 

1:05 pm 

1:15 pm 

1:20 pm 

1:35 pm 

Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives 
William Gunnar, MD, JD (Co-Chair) 
Amy Moyer, MS, PMP, NQF Director 

Introductions and Disclosures of Interest 
Apryl Clark, NQF Acting Vice President, Quality 
Measurement 

Measures Under Review 
Janaki Panchal, MSPH, NQF Manager 

Overview of Evaluation Process and Voting Process 
Janaki Panchal 

Consideration of Candidate Measures 

• 2687 Hospital Visits after Hospital Outpatient Surgery

2:35 pm Related and Competing Measures 
Amy Moyer  

2:45 pm NQF Member and Public Comment 

2:55 pm Next Steps 

Karri Albanese, NQF Analyst 

3:00 pm Adjourn 
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