

Agenda

Surgery Measure Evaluation Web Meeting, Spring 2020 Cycle

July 8, 2020 1:00 – 3:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- 1. Direct your web browser to the following URL: https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=7445915&role=p&mode=ad
- 2. Complete the fields and click "Join the Meeting"
- 3. Dial-in: **800-768-2983**; Access code: **7445915**

Meeting Objectives

1:00 pm	Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives William Gunnar, MD, JD (Co-Chair) Amy Moyer, MS, PMP, NQF Director
1:05 pm	Introductions and Disclosures of Interest Apryl Clark, NQF Acting Vice President, Quality Measurement
1:15 pm	Measures Under Review Janaki Panchal, MSPH, NQF Manager
1:20 pm	Overview of Evaluation Process and Voting Process Janaki Panchal
1:35 pm	 Consideration of Candidate Measures 2687 Hospital Visits after Hospital Outpatient Surgery
2:35 pm	Related and Competing Measures Amy Moyer
2:45 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
2:55 pm	Next Steps Karri Albanese, NQF Analyst
3:00 pm	Adjourn